
BID QUOTATION SHEET 

 

RM-119738   4 Wheel Drive Articulated High-Lift Wheel Loader 

 
 

ITEM QTY UNIT DESCRIPTION 

 

 

 

UNIT 

PRICE 

TOTAL 

DOLLAR 

AMOUNT 

 

 

1 

 

 

5 

 

 

EACH 

AHLWL: 2016 

ARTICULATED HIGH-

LIFT WHEEL 

LOADER AS PER 

SPECIFICATIONS 

 

 

$198,674.00 

 

 

$993,370.00 

 

 

2 

 

 

5 

 

 

EACH 

 

WHEEL LOADER 

BUCKET SCALE 

SYSTEM  

AS PER 

SPECIFICATIONS 

 

 

 

$12,910.00 

 

 

$64,550.00 

 

3 

 

5 

 

EACH 

 

TELESCOPING JIB  

AS PER 

SPECIFICATIONS 

 

 

 

$3,610.00 

 

 

$18,050.00 

 

 

 

         TOTAL    $1,075,970.00 


