BID QUOTATION SHEET

RM-119738 4 Wheel Drive Articulated High-Lift Wheel Loader

ITEM	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL DOLLAR AMOUNT
1	5	EACH	AHLWL: 2016 ARTICULATED HIGH- LIFT WHEEL LOADER AS PER SPECIFICATIONS	\$198,674.00	\$993,370.00
2	5	ЕАСН	WHEEL LOADER BUCKET SCALE SYSTEM AS PER SPECIFICATIONS	\$12,910.00	\$64,550.00
3	5	EACH	TELESCOPING JIB AS PER SPECIFICATIONS	\$3,610.00	\$18,050.00

TOTAL \$1,075,970.00